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Pennsylvania’s Education for Children and Youth Experiencing Homelessness Program
2016-17 Regional & Site Coordinators

Region 1

School District of Philadelphia

Al Quarles, Regional Coordinator
(215) 400-6045

(267) 784-9956 cell
abquarles@philasd.org

Region 2

Berks County IU 14

Kristen Hoffa, Regional Coordinator
(610) 987-8509 or (800) 510-2741
(610) 207-7138 cell
krihof@berksiu.org

Melissa DeMotta, Site Coordinator
(484) 955-9920
meldem@berksiu.org

Tabitha Kramer, Program Specialist
(610) 987-8464
tabkra@berksiu.org

Region 3

Lincoln IU 12

Sonia Pitzi, Regional Coordinator
(717) 718-5924

slpitzi@iu12.org

Amity Bitzel, Program Liaison
(717) 718-5944
arbitzel@iu12.org

Region 4

Allegheny IU 3

Nicole Anderson, Regional Coordinator
(412) 394-5894

(412) 295-5718 cell
nicole.anderson@aiu3.net

Tracey Finn, Community Liaison
(412) 394-1351

(412) 848-5467 cell
tracey.finn@aiu3.net

Region 5

Midwestern IU 4

Wendy Kinnear, Regional Coordinator
(724) 458-6700 ext. 1289

(724) 730-4859 cell
wendy.kinnear@miu4.org

Bryda Drumm, Intermediate Unit Liaison
(Mercer County)

(724) 652-3302

(724) 967-1965 cell
bryda.drumm@miué4.org

Robert Papa, Intermediate Unit Liaison
(Butler, Lawrence Counties)

(724) 287-4156

robert.papa@miu4.org

Erie School District

Danny Jones, Site Coordinator
(Crawford, Erie, Forest, Warren
Counties)

(814) 874-6123
djjones@eriesd.org

Northwest Tri-County IU 5

Brad Whitman, Site Coordinator
(Erie, Crawford, Warren Counties)
(814) 734-8449

(814) 440-8915 cell
brad_whitman@iu5.org

Riverview U 6

Mary Miller, Intermediate Unit Liaison
(Clarion, Forest, Venango Counties)
(814) 226-7103

mmiller@riu6.org

Region 6

ARIN IU 28

Andrea Sheesley, Regional Coordinator
(724) 463-5300 ext. 1235
asheesley@iu28.org

Region 7

Luzerne IU 18

Jeff Zimmerman, Regional Coordinator
(570) 718-4613

(570) 301-4990 cell
jzimmerman@liu18.org

Region 8

Bucks County |U 22

Shane Burroughs, Regional Coordinator
(Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery
Counties)

(800) 770-4822 ext. 1360
sburroughs@bucksiu.org

Allentown School District

Russell A. Valentini, Site Coordinator
(Lehigh, Northampton Counties)
(484) 765-4037
valentinir@allentownsd.org

Statewide Contacts

Pennsylvania Department of Education
Storm Camara, State Coordinator
(717) 772-2066

scamara@pa.gov

Center for Schools and Communities
Lynda Becker, Youth Development
Coordinator

(717) 763-1661 ext. 156
Ibecker@csc.csiu.org

Pennsylvania’s Education for
Children and Youth Experiencing
Homelessness Program

275 Grandview Ave, Suite 200

Camp Hill, PA 17011
(717) 763-1661

For a full listing of school district liaisons,
shelters for children and families, and
state and regional contacts, visit:
homeless.center-school.org/
homelessdirectory
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